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Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online
Auction - Lilac Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 8 5:00pm PT

Lot

0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454

Title

Bath Room Items B
Mirror and Table B

Solid Oak Bedroom Set C
ArtA

Jewelry A

Jewellery A

Glass Shelf and Coffee Table B

Gold Jewelry A

Art and Decorative B
Fashion Items B
Office ltems A
Electronics A

Desk and Shelf C
Office Chairs B
Shelving C

ArtB

Games A

Shelving C

Cleaning B

Art and Decorative A
Cats A

Display Unit C
Bamboo Furniture B
Glass and Chrome tables A
Bar B CueC
Benchesand Table C
Garden Furniture C
Decorative Items A
Electric Fireplace C
Floor Lamps A
Tables A

Books A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 15 7:30pm PT

Lot

0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486

Title

Mirrored Boxes A
Royal Doulton A
Dinner Party Items A

Tinted Glass and Chrome Table C

Serving Items A
Serving Wares A
Glassware A

Serving Wares A
Display Unit C

ArtA

Decorative A

Wine Cart B
Decorative A

Metal Shelving and Shelf A
Metal Shelf A

Table and Chairs A
Kitchen Items A
Appliances A
Lagostina Pots A
Kitchen Wares A
China A

Bakeware and More A

Patio Table and Chairs and More A

Garden Items A

Shelving and Contents A
Garden Storage A

Wine Rack and Cork Art A
ArtA

Shelving and Contents C
Cleaning Items A

Tools and Work Bench B
Chair With Tables A



Lot

0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

ArtA

Sideboard C
Vintage Phone A
Decorative A

Vintage Table with Chairs B

Wine Assortment B
Card Table and More B
Plastic Totes With Cart B
Dolly and Totes B

L uggage Assortment A
Golf Assortment A
Camping Assortment A
Christmas Assortment A
Folding Table A

Folding Table A

Danby Freezer B
Ladders and Hardware A
Wooden Shelving B
AreaRug and Mats A
Microwave and More A
Outdoor Decor A
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